$50,000

101 CAPE FLORIDA DR

CAPE FLORIDA SUB SEC 3 PB 79-64 LOT 1 BLK 8 LOT SIZE 20850
SQ FT OR 20963-0761 01/2003 1 COC 24084-1688 12 2005 5 Live
the Dream at Maison Caravane. SEASONAL ONLY. One-of-a-kind
waterfront residence. The perfect oasis for your dream holidays.
Oversized lot (20,850 sq.ft.) in prestigious Cape Florida Dr,
Seawall with 209 [...]

Basics




Pool Features: Heated,InGround,Pool

Window Features: Sliding,ImpactGlass

Category: ResidentialLease
Status: Active

Bathrooms: 6 baths

Floors: 1 floor

Lot size: 20850, 20850 sq ft
View: Canal,Garden,Pool

County: Miami-Dade

Building Details

Water Source: Public

Lot Features: QuarterToHalfAcreLot
Construction Materials: Block
Garage Spaces: 2

Floor covering: CeramicTile, Other

Amenities & Features

Waterfront Features: CanalFront,NoFixedBridges,OceanAccess,Seawall Utilities: CableAvailable

Exterior Features: Furnished: Furnished
Awnings,Barbecue, FruitTrees,SecurityHighimpactDoors,Porch,Shed

Heating: Central,Electric Interior Features:

Cooling: CentralAir,CeilingFans

Type: SingleFamilyResidence

Bedrooms: 5 beds

Half baths: 1 half bath

Area: 3903 sq ft

Year built: 1979

Subdivision Name: CAPE FLORIDA SUB SEC 3

Architectural Style: SplitLevel
Sewer: PublicSewer
Covered Spaces: 4

Levels: One,MultiSplit

Parking Features: AttachedCarport,Attached,Garage,GarageDoorOpener
Patio & Porch Features: Open,Porch Roof: Metal

BuiltinFeatures,BedroomOnMainLevel,BreakfastArea,ClosetCabinetry,DiningArea,SeparateFormalDiningRoom, EatinKitchen,Fireplace,Kitchenlsland,SittingArealnPrimary,Bar,EntranceFoyer, FirstFloorEntry

Appliances:
BuiltinOven, Dryer, Dishwasher, ElectricWaterHeater, GasRange, Refrigerator, Washer

Nearby Schools

Elementary School: Keybiscayne

Miscellaneous

High School: Mast Academy

List Office Name: DLS International Realty Direction Faces: South

Rent Includes: Electricity,Gas,HotWater,Internet,Pool,CableTv




